Results -- Open Barrels
Rank  Final Score

1D

15.662
15.924
15.947
15.949
15.975
15.995
16.156
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16.361
16.374
16.533
16.545
16.545
16.581
16.586
16.607
16.630
16.651
16.661
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16.666
16.679
16.852
16.859
17.089
17.309
17.341
17.415
17.549
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4D
17.818
17.835
17.848
18.059
18.210
18.312
18.401
18.522
18.618
10 18.672
11 18.828
12 19.014
13 20.287
14 20.480
15 22.882
16 30.647
17 31.342
Final Time =0
0 0
0
21.072
21.235
21.236
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WCBRA Jackpot
January 26, 2019 - Indoor Arena

Name

Cornwall, Jocelynn
Coughlin, Adilynn
Brown, Sue
Bowring, Davi
Drake, McKinley
James, Lexi
Montano, Kathy

Cattoor, Kassie
Larsen, Katie
Cheeney, Rita
Mitchell, Wylee
Clift, Adrionna
Cattoor, Sandy
Larsen, Katie
Adams, Darla
Riley, Natalie
Holt, Jackie
Hunter, Hadlee

Sorensen, Codi
Hulet, Dana
Williams, Gena
Ford, Tanisha
Terry, Macardi
Cannon, Cindy
Christensen, Neica
Cattoor, Kazley
Salisbury, Dakotah

Berg, Becky
Chivers, Scotlin
Brown, Rita
Gurule, Patty

Hall, Krystal
Gardner, Kayla
Gardner, Holly
Holyoak, Dalli
Thomas, Kendra
Johnson, Janie
Hulet, Jaid
Thomas, Kendra
Rasmussen, Carissa
Hardison, Dallee
Walker, Savannah
Brown, Nicole
Forbes, Julie

Young, Kim
Guzman, Maya
Mitchell, Wylee
Adams, Darla
Gardner, Holly

Stock

Famous Beauty
Neffie

Cow Playin Dually
Jazz

Gracie

Hurley

Ritz

Smart Little Biancus
San Peppy Roan
Smokin Gold Too
Smoky Gold Jack
Dry Red Money

KM Judge My Smarts
Chexys Little Step
Floose

Tilly

Ace

Bubble Gum

One Secret Key
Dinari

Parsons

Squirt

Maizy

Bucket
Highway
Hershey

Ivy

MF Paydays Ace
Maximus

Woody

Lost an Found
Lena

Colonel

Bones

Cali

Genuine Spark
Molly

Willis

Tammys Gunnerbox
GG Midnight Cash
Chonch

Carson Cowboy
Diamond

Asher

Peek

Playin Under Lights
Lil Red Rudy

Spud

Dash



21.276
21.430
21.741
21.872
21.979
22.458
22.844
24.049
24.791
25.767
26.486
27.830
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Results -- Open Poles
Rank  Final Score
1D
1 21.431
2 22.077
3 22.126
2D
23.614
24.927
24.991
27.182
27.221
30.242
33.155
33.476
37.122
45.625
me=0
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0
26.895
27.542
29.262
29.817
30.061
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Results -- Kids Barrels
Rank  Final Score
16.719
17.504
20.873
24.482
25.566
30.366
44.334
45.003
61.274
10 67.614
11 107.021
No Time
0 0
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WCBRA Jackpot
January 26, 2019 - Indoor Arena

Smith, Lindsey
Beckstrom, Lacy
Coughlin, Adilynn
Montano, Kathy
Johnson, Shelly
Holyoak, Lizzi
Forbes, Julie
Christensen, Cierra
Rees, Amber
Bowen, Teresa
Andrus, Emilee
Hunter, Hadlee

Name

Cattoor, Sandy
Larsen, Katie
Cattoor, Kassie

Cattoor, Kazley
Hall, Krystal
Johnson, Janie
Andrus, Emilee
Berg, Becky
Gardner, Kayla
Walker, Savannah
Hardison, Dallee
Larsen, Katie
Brown, Nicole

Cornwall, Jocelynn
Riley, Natalie
Mason, Amy
Young, Kim
Bowring, Davi
Hulet, Dana
Holyoak, Lizzi
Mitchell, Wylee
Christensen, Cierra

Name

Coughlin, Isabelle
Barrow, Reighley
Cornwall, Garrett
Cornwall, Emma
Richards, Coy
Hall, Addie
Callister, Lennon
Coughlin, Isabelle
Barrow, Kiptyn
Richards, True
Freeman, Talya

Hall, Oakley

Famous Pocket Coin
Birdman

Joe

Skeets

Silky French Etta
Mac

Shammie

Skotty

Archys Meri Bug
Ellsworth

Trixy

Gus

Stock

KM Judge My Smarts
Buenos SmartPlaymate
Smart Little Biancus

Hershey

Lena

Molly

Trixy

MF Paydays Ace
Colonel

Carson Cowboy
Chonch

Aint No Whimp Jac
Diamond

Doc the Chex
Tilly

Yogi

Peek

Jazz

Dinari

Zee

Dblesmokin Jack
Skotty



Results -- Kids Poles

Rank Final Score
26.469
33.313
34.291
40.141
95.394

132.127
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Results -- Goat Tail Pull
Rank Final Score

1 11.735
2 13.563
3 13.608
4 17.573
5 19.731
6 35.606
7 38.917
8 419.954
9 432.962

Results -- Open Goat Tie

Rank Final Score
1 8.51
2 10.578

WCBRA Jackpot
January 26, 2019 - Indoor Arena

Name

Barrow, Reighley
Coughlin, Isabelle
Cornwall, Garrett
Cornwall, Emma
Barrow, Kiptyn
Freeman, Talya

Richards, Coy

Name

Cornwall, Garrett
Cornwall, Emma
Richards, Coy
Coughlin, Isabelle
Barrow, Reighley
Barrow, Kiptyn
Richards, True
Freeman, Talya
Callister, Lennon

Name
Mason, Amy
Mitchell, Wylee



